
SNo Item Code
HSN\SAC 

Code Item Description Description 2 Item Category UOM Unit Cost Qty GST% VAT % Excise
Total Tax 

Amount(ININR)
Total Amount

(ININR)
1 7000029 995463 HVAC LOW SIDE DETAILS AS PER ANNEXURE NOS 2,18,878.00 1 18.00 0.00 0 218878.00

Total Unit 1.00

PAYMENT TERMS : 80%  advance with work order.10%  against completion, 10%  against commissioning Total Taxable INR 2,18,878.00

Excise Amount 0.00
CGST Amount 19,699.02
SGST Amount 19,699.02

a) Products to be Supplied by 
Supplier at own cost

b) Any deficiency in Documents and Process will be liability of the supplier only Cess 0.00

c) Delivery schedule to be 
taken from the Buyer before 
Despatching the mater

d) PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL COMMERCIAL/GST INVOICE ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL TO THE 
DELIVERY ADDRESS.

0.00

e) The Payment of taxes will 
be Released once the Taxes is 
Credited to our Account or the 
GST Portal

Total INR Incl. Taxes 2,58,276.04

Disclaimer - Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority.  If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. 
 Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.
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Vendor No. V000467

Purchase Order
Order Number PO/SKPL/23-24/001770

Page No: 1

29-11-2023  11:37:12

Quick Cooling Solutions
H No. 44 Byelane 4, Narikal Basti, Zoo-Narengi
Road, Guwahati
, 781024
India

Shipped Location

GWH Dominos
GIAL Bldg LGB Intl Airport
Borjhar Dharapur Kamrup Metrp.
Assam, 781015
India
India

Invoice Location
GWH Dominos

GIAL Bldg LGB Intl Airport
Borjhar Dharapur Kamrup Metrp.
781015
India
IN

SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD
1ST FLOOR, Block A, Shiv Sagar Estate,
 Dr Annie Besant Road,Worli, Mumbai

MUMBAI, 400018

P.A.N. No. AQQPD3688K Contact Person
Contact No.
E-Mail 

022-43224304
kumar.dhulap@travelfoodser
vices.com

022-43224304

kumar.dhulap@travelfoodservices.com
ETA: PO Entry DatePayment Terms 28-11-2023

Corporate Address

State Name Maharashtra
Comp GST No. 27ABICS8699F1ZJ

18ABICS8699F1ZIGSTIN 
No.

State 27

State Code

Vendor GST No. 18AQQPD3688K1Z5

Vendor Inv. No.

Vendor Phone No 9954034117

Vendor Fax No.
Vendor Email quickcoolingsolutions@gmail.c

om

Requisition 
No.

Project ID GENOrder Address

Capex-NSOPO Type
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For, QUICK COOLING SOLUTIONS

Authorized Signatory

.
Estimate

QUICK COOLING SOLUTIONS
HNO:44,BYELANE -4,NARIKAL BASTI,GUWAHATI-781024.

Phone no.: 8453941142,9394461288 Email: quickcoolingsolution@gmail.com
GSTIN: 18AQQPD3688K1Z5, State: 18-Assam

Estimate For:

Guwahati International Airport Limited

Guwahati, Assam

Estimate No.: QCS/EST/21-22/0527

Date: 27-11-2023

# Item name HSN/ SAC Quantity Unit Price/ Unit
Taxable

amount
CGST SGST Amount

1 5.5 TR Ductable AC ITC works 1 NOS ₹ 5,500.00 ₹ 5,500.00 ₹ 495.00
(9.0%)

₹ 495.00
(9.0%)

₹ 6,490.00

2
COPPER PIPE with installation
work 15 MTR ₹ 1,500.00 ₹ 22,500.00

₹ 2,025.00
(9.0%)

₹ 2,025.00
(9.0%) ₹ 26,550.00

3 CABLE 15 MTR ₹ 200.00 ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 270.00
(9.0%)

₹ 270.00
(9.0%)

₹ 3,540.00

4 CPVC DRAIN PIPE 3917 15 MTR ₹ 250.00 ₹ 3,750.00 ₹ 337.50
(9.0%)

₹ 337.50
(9.0%)

₹ 4,425.00

5
AHU Exhaust & Fresh Air AHU ITC
works 2 NOS ₹ 6,000.00 ₹ 12,000.00

₹ 1,080.00
(9.0%)

₹ 1,080.00
(9.0%) ₹ 14,160.00

6 Freight charges 1 NOS ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 3,000.00 ₹ 270.00
(9.0%)

₹ 270.00
(9.0%)

₹ 3,540.00

7
Fresh Air systems 2700 CFM 60
SP make Jyoti equipment 1 NOS ₹ 80,738.00 ₹ 80,738.00

₹ 7,266.42
(9.0%)

₹ 7,266.42
(9.0%) ₹ 95,270.84

8
Exhaust system 3000 CFM 60 SP
(Make- Jyoti equipment) 1 NOS ₹ 78,390.00 ₹ 78,390.00

₹ 7,055.10
(9.0%)

₹ 7,055.10
(9.0%) ₹ 92,500.20

9 Other Accessories (if required Lum
sump)

1 NOS ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 10,000.00 ₹ 900.00
(9.0%)

₹ 900.00
(9.0%)

₹ 11,800.00

Total 52 ₹ 2,18,878.00 ₹ 19,699.02 ₹ 19,699.02 ₹ 2,58,276.04

Tax details 9.0%

CGST ₹ 19,699.02

SGST ₹ 19,699.02

Amounts:

Sub Total ₹ 2,58,276.04

Total ₹ 2,58,276.04

Estimate order Amount In Words

Two Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees and Four
Paisa only

Description:

If any material required at the time of installation will be extra charges

Terms and conditions:

Thanks for doing business with us!

Bank details:

Bank Name: Axis Bank, Rajgarh Road

Bank Account No.: 920020018004693

Bank IFSC code: UTIB0004295

Account Holder's Name: Quick Cooling Solutions


