Purchase Order

Order Number PO/SKPL/23-24/001770

Shipped Location Corporate Address Invoice Location

GWH Dominos SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD

1ST FLOOR, Block A, Shiv Sagar Estate, **GWH Dominos** GIAL Bldg LGB Intl Airport Dr Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai

H No. 44 Byelane 4, Narikal Basti, Zoo-Narengi Borjhar Dharapur Kamrup Metrp. MUMBAI, 400018 Borjhar Dharapur Kamrup Metrp.

Road, Guwahati 781015 Assam, 781015 27 State , 781024 India India State Name Maharashtra

India IN India 27ABICS8699F1ZJ Comp GST No. P.A.N. No. AQQPD3688K

Contact Person State Code 022-43224304 Contact No. 022-43224304 Requisition

GIAL Bldg LGB Intl Airport

kumar.dhulap@travelfoodser E-Mail kumar.dhulap@travelfoodservices.com No. vices.com ETA:

Vendor GST No. 18AQQPD3688K1Z5 Payment Terms PO Entry Date 28-11-2023

GEN Order Address Project ID Vendor Inv. No. **GSTIN** 18ABICS8699F1ZI

Vendor Fax No. No. PO Type Capex-NSO

Vendor Email quickcoolingsolutions@gmail.c

om LICALLOAG

V000467

Wonder Dhone No 0054024117

Vendor No.

Quick Cooling Solutions

H2IN/SAC												iotai iax	i otai Amount	
SNo	Item Code	Code	Item Description	Description 2	Item Category	UOM	Unit Cost	Qty	GST%	VAT %	Excise	Amount(ININR)	(ININR)	
1	7000029	995463	HVAC LOW SIDE	DETAILS AS PER ANNEXURE		NOS	2,18,878.00	1	18.00	0.00		0	218878.00	
							Total Unit	1.00					_	

PAYMENT TERMS: 80% advance with work order.10% against completion, 10% against commissioning **Total Taxable INR** 2,18,878.00 **Excise Amount** 0.00 **CGST Amount** 19,699.02 19,699.02 SGST Amount a) Products to be Supplied by b) Any deficiency in Documents and Process will be liability of the supplier only Cess 0.00

Supplier at own cost c) Delivery schedule to be d) PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL COMMERCIAL/GST INVOICE ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL TO THE

DELIVERY ADDRESS. taken from the Buyer before Despatching the mater e) The Payment of taxes will

be Released once the Taxes is Credited to our Account or the **GST Portal**

Disclaimer - Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Total INR Incl. Taxes

Page No: 29-11-2023 11:37:12

T-4-1 T---

T-4-1 A ... - 4

0.00

2,58,276.04

Purchase Order

Vendor No.

,781024

P.A.N. No.

State Code

Vendor GST No.

Vendor Inv. No.

Vendor Fax No.

Wonder Dhone No

Vendor Email

India

Road, Guwahati

Quick Cooling Solutions

V000467

H No. 44 Byelane 4, Narikal Basti, Zoo-Narengi

om

0054024117

AQQPD3688K

18AQQPD3688K1Z5

quickcoolingsolutions@gmail.c

Order Number PO/SKPL/23-24/001770

Page No: 2

29-11-2023 11:37:12

Shipped Location Corporate Address Invoice Location SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD **GWH Dominos** 1ST FLOOR, Block A, Shiv Sagar Estate, **GWH Dominos** GIAL Bldg LGB Intl Airport Dr Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai GIAL Bldg LGB Intl Airport Borjhar Dharapur Kamrup Metrp. MUMBAI, 400018 Borjhar Dharapur Kamrup Metrp. 781015 Assam, 781015 State 27 India India State Name Maharashtra IN India 27ABICS8699F1ZJ Comp GST No. **Contact Person** 022-43224304 Contact No. 022-43224304 Requisition No. kumar.dhulap@travelfoodser E-Mail kumar.dhulap@travelfoodservices.com vices.com ETA:

Payment Terms P0 Entry Date 28-11-2023
Order Address GSTIN No. 18ABICS8699F1ZI Project ID GEN
PO Type Capex-NSO

Estimate



QUICK COOLING SOLUTIONS

HNO:44,BYELANE -4,NARIKAL BASTI,GUWAHATI-781024. Phone no.: 8453941142,9394461288 Email: quickcoolingsolution@gmail.com

GSTIN: 18AQQPD3688K1Z5, State: 18-Assam

Guwahati International Airport Limited

Guwahati, Assam

Estimate No.: QCS/EST/21-22/0527

Date: 27-11-2023

#	Item name	HSN/ SAC	Quantity	Un	it Price/ Unit	Taxable amount	CGST	SGST	Amount			
1	5.5 TR Ductable AC ITC works		1	NO	S ₹ 5,500.00	₹ 5,500.00	₹ 495.00 (9.0%)	₹ 495.00 (9.0%)	₹ 6,490.00			
2	COPPER PIPE with installation work		15	МТ	R ₹ 1,500.00	₹ 22,500.00	₹ 2,025.00 (9.0%)	₹ 2,025.00 (9.0%)	₹ 26,550.00			
3	CABLE		15	МТ	R ₹ 200.00	₹ 3,000.00	₹ 270.00 (9.0%)	₹ 270.00 (9.0%)	₹ 3,540.00			
4	CPVC DRAIN PIPE	3917	15	МТ	R ₹ 250.00	₹ 3,750.00	₹ 337.50 (9.0%)	₹ 337.50 (9.0%)	₹ 4,425.00			
5	AHU Exhaust & Fresh Air AHU ITC works		2	NO	\$ ₹ 6,000.00	₹ 12,000.00	₹ 1,080.00 (9.0%)	₹ 1,080.00 (9.0%)	₹ 14,160.00			
6	Freight charges		1	NO	\$ ₹3,000.00	₹ 3,000.00	₹ 270.00 (9.0%)	₹ 270.00 (9.0%)	₹ 3,540.00			
7	Fresh Air systems 2700 CFM 60 SP make Jyoti equipment		1	NO	S ₹80,738.00	₹ 80,738.00	₹ 7,266.42 (9.0%)	₹ 7,266.42 (9.0%)	₹ 95,270.84			
8	Exhaust system 3000 CFM 60 SP (Make- Jyoti equipment)		1	NO	S ₹ 78,390.00	₹ 78,390.00	₹ 7,055.10 (9.0%)	₹ 7,055.10 (9.0%)	₹ 92,500.20			
9	Other Accessories (if required Lum sump)		1	NO	S ₹ 10,000.00	₹ 10,000.00	₹ 900.00 (9.0%)	₹ 900.00 (9.0%)	₹ 11,800.00			
	Total		52			₹ 2,18,878.00	₹ 19,699.02	₹ 19,699.02	₹ 2,58,276.04			
Tax	details			9.0%	Amounts:							
CGS	Т	₹ 19,699.02			Sub Total ₹ 2,58,276							
SGS	Т	₹ 19,699.02			Total ₹ 2,58,2							
	Estimate order Amount In Words					Description:						

Estimate order Amount In Words

Description:

Two Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees and Four Paisa only

If any material required at the time of installation will be extra charges

Terms and conditions:

Thanks for doing business with us!

Bank details:

Bank Name: Axis Bank, Rajgarh Road Bank Account No.: 920020018004693

Bank IFSC code: UTIB0004295

Account Holder's Name: Quick Cooling Solutions



For, QUICK COOLING SOLUTIONS



Authorized Signatory